
THE ONLY WAY...

Fresh Every Day!

INGREDIENTS:  
 
ENRICHED UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON,
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL, MARGARINE
(PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS MILK
INGREDIENTS), SOY LECITHIN, COLORED WITH (BETA CAROTENE), VITAMIN A PALMITATE
ADDED), INVERT SUGAR, WHEY (A MILK DERIVATIVE), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE
FOLLOWING: EGGS, CORNSTARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR, BUTTER (CREAM (FROM MILK)),
LEAVENING (BAKING SODA), SOY LECITHIN, SALT.

ALLERGENS:  
 
CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT
*THESE COOKIES DO NOT CONTAIN NUTS IN THE RECIPE; HOWEVER, THEY MAY BE BAKED IN THE 
SAME KITCHENS AND ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH NUT-CONTAINING COOKIES.

SUGAR


